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BOLSA MODELO EQUIPO
Ref. 47021

MOCHILA MODELO EQUIPO
Ref. 47020

Bolsa deportiva con zapatillero para el transporte de tu ropa y calzado 
de entrenamiento de forma ordenada. Cuenta con tres compartimentos, 
el principal, uno frontal más pequeño y el zapatillero en la parte inferior. 
Diseñado con dos asas cortas y una asa bandolera ajustable. Totalmente 
neutro. Posibilidad de personalización con los logos o diseños de tu equi-
po. Medidas zapatillero: 48x12x26cm.

Mochila  diseñada para llevar tus enseres personales en 
tus partidos o entrenamientos. Cuenta con comparti-
mento zapatillero así como uno principal para el resto 
de cosas. Asas acolchadas para un mayor confort en el 
transporte. 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas 48x31x26cm

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

100% Poliéster

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas 34x24x43cm

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

100% Poliéster

[ENG] BAG TEAM MODEL: Sports bag with slipper for the transport of your clothes and training shoes in an orderly manner. It 
has three compartments, the main one, a smaller front one and the shoe rack at the bottom. Designed with two short handles 
and an adjustable shoulder strap. Totally neutral. Possibility of customization with the logos or designs of your team. Shoerack 
size: 48x12x26cm. Material: 100% Polyester. Measures: 48x31x26cm. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] SAC EQUIPO: Sac de sport avec compartiment à chaussures pour transporter vos vêtements d’entraînement et vos 
chaussures de manière ordonnée. Il comporte trois compartiments, le compartiment principal, un compartiment frontal plus 
petit et le compartiment à chaussures au fond. Conçu avec deux poignées courtes et une bandoulière réglable. Totalement 
neutre. Possibilité de personnalisation avec les logos ou les designs de votre équipe. Taille du compartiment à chaussures: 
48x12x26cm. Matière: 100% Polyester. Mesures: 48x31x26cm. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport.

[ENG] BACKPACK TEAM MODEL: Backpack designed to carry your personal belongings in 
your matches or training. It has a shoe compartment as well as a main one for the rest of 
things. Padded handles for greater comfort in transport. Material: 100% Polyester. Measures: 
34x24x43cm. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] SAC À DOS EQUIPO: Sac à dos conçu pour transporter vos affaires personnelles lors de 
vos matchs ou entraînements. Il dispose d’un compartiment à chaussures ainsi que d’un com-
partiment principal pour le reste de vos affaires. Poignées rembourrées pour un plus grand 
confort lors du transport. Matière: 100% Polyester. Mesures: 34x24x43cm. Usage: Individuel. 
Sport: Multisport. 
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BOTIQUÍN SOFTEE
Ref. 24414
Botiquín con diferentes compartimentos que facilitan el almacenaje de productos. No 
incluye material de primeros auxilios. Capacidad: 30,7 litros. 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas 25x41x30cm

Colectivo

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

Poliéster

[ENG] MEDICINE CHEST SOFTEE: First aid kit with different compartments that facilitate the storage of products. Does not 
Material: Polyester. Measures: 25x41x30cm. Use: Collective. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] TROUSSE DE PREMIERS SECOURS SOFTEE: Trousse de premiers secours avec différents compartiments pour faciliter le 
Matière: Polyester. Mesures: 25x41x30cm. Usage: Individuel. 

Sport: Multisport.

CÓDIGO DE COLORES

003 007

LOTE 10 CREMAS ANTI ROZADURAS
Ref. 0710000P

Concebida para los deportistas que desean proteger su piel de las 
irritaciones, los calentamientos y las ampollas en las zonas sensibles 
al roce (pies, entrepierna, axilas, pezones...) y en las zonas de apo-
yo. Se vende en lote de 10 unidades.

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

Consulta envase

[ENG] ANTI-CHAFING CREAM: Designed for athletes who want to protect their skin from irrita-
tion, warm-ups and blisters in areas sensitive to rubbing (feet, crotch, armpits...) and in support 
areas. Sold in 10 units pack. Material: See packaging. Measures: 75ml. Use: Individual. Sport: 
Multisport.

[FR] CRÈME ANTI FROTTEMENT: Conçu pour le sportif qui souhaite protéger sa peau des irrita-
tions, de la surchauffe et des ampoules dans les zones sensibles aux frottements (pieds, entre-
jambe, aisselles, mamelons, etc.). et les zones de soutien.Se vend en set de 10 unités. Matière: 
Demande d’emballage. Mesures: 75ml. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport.
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CALCETÍN ROX R-RUNNING STEP MEDIA CAÑA
Ref. 38400
Calcetín técnico que ofrece una comodidad extraordinaria para todos 
los deportistas que lo utilizan. 
Cuenta con elastano de forma que se adapta perfectamente a cual-
quier usuarix.
Tallas: 35-38, 39-42, 43-46. 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Según tallaje

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

90% Nylon/9% Poliéster/1% Elastano

[ENG] HALF SOCKS ROX R-RUNNING STEP: Technical sock that offers extraordinary comfort for all 
athletes who use it. It has elastane so that it adapts perfectly to any user. Sizes: 35-38, 39-42, 43-
46. Material: 100% Nylon/9% Polyester/1% Elastane. Measures: According to size. Use: Individual. 
Sport: Multisport.

[FR] CHAUSSETTE ROX R-RUNNING STEP MI-HAUTE: Chaussette technique qui offre un confort ex-
-

tement à chaque utilisateur. Tailles: 35-38, 39-42, 43-46. Matière: 90% Nylon/9% Polyester/1% 
Elastane. Mesures: En fonction de la taille. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport.

CÓDIGO DE COLORES
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CALCETÍN ROX-MEDIA CAÑA OSTRO
Ref. 38404
Calcetines fabricados en tejido suave y cómodo. Se adaptan per-
fectamente al pie de cada usuario. Cuenta con puntera con costura 
plana. Diseñados en media caña. Color único: Blanco. Tallas: 35-38, 
39-42, 43-46.

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Según tallaje

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

[ENG] HALF SOCKS ROX OSTRO: Socks made of soft and comfortable fabric. They adapt perfectly 

Sizes: 35-38, 39-42, 43-46. Material: 70% Polyester/28% Cotton/2% Elastane. Measures: Accor-
ding to size. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] CHAUSSETTE ROX OSTRO MI HAUTE: Chaussettes en tissu doux et confortable. Elles s’adap-
tent parfaitement au pied de chaque utilisateur. Coutures plates sur les pointes. Mi- haute. Cou-
leur: Blanc. Tailles: 35-38, 39-42, 43-46. Matière: 70% Polyester/28% Coton/2% Elastane. Me-
sures: En fonction de la taille. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport.

PACK 6 PARES CALCETINES ROX R-SIROCO
Ref. 38403
Calcetines tobilleros fabricados en tejido suave y cómodo. Se adaptan perfectamente al 
movimiento de cada usuario. El rizo interior aporta una excelente comodidad. Tallas: 35-
38, 39-42, 43-46.

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Según tallaje

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

95%Poliéster/5%Spandex

[ENG] PACK OF 6 SOCKS ROX R-SIROCO: Ankle socks made of soft and comfortable fabric. They adapt perfectly to the movement 
of each user. The inner curl provides excellent comfort. Sizes: 35-38, 39-42, 43-46. Material: 95%Polyester/5%Spandex. Measu-
res: According to size. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] PACK 6 PAIRES CHAUSSETTES  ROX R-SIROCO: Chaussettes cheville en tissu doux et confortable. Elles s’adaptent parfaite-
ment aux mouvements de chaque utilisateur. L’éponge intérieure offre un excellent confort. Tailles: 35-38, 39-42, 43-46. Matière: 
95% Polyester/5% Spandex. Mesures: En fonction de la taille. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport. 

PACK 2 PARES CALCETINES ROX R-ORIGINAL
Ref. A000346
Calcetines fabricados en tejido suave y cómodo. Se adap-
tan perfectamente al pie de cada usuarix. Cuenta con 
puntera con costura plana. Diseñados en caña alta. Tallas: 
35-39, 40-42, 43-46. 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Según tallaje

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

[ENG] PACK 2 PAIRS OF ROX R-ORIGINAL SOCKS: Socks made of soft and comfor-

stitching. Designed with high leg. Sizes: 35-39, 40-42, 43-46. Sizes: 35-39, 40-42, 
43-46. Material: 95% Polyester/5% Spandex. Measures: According to size. Use: 
Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] LOT DE 2 PAIRES DE CHAUSSETTES ROX R-ORIGINAL: Chaussettes en tissu 
doux et confortable. Elles s’adaptent parfaitement au pied de chaque utilisateur. 
Elles sont dotées d’un embout avec des coutures plates. Conçues avec une jambe 
haute. Tailles: 35-39, 40-42, 43-46. Tailles: 35-39, 40-42, 43-46. Matière: 95% 
Polyester/5% Spandex. Mesures: En fonction de la taille. Usage: Individuel. Sport: 
Football. 
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PAR MEDIAS FÚTBOL SOFTEE
Ref. 76750
Medias diseñadas para jugar al fútbol. Cuentan con una zona de aireación en el empeine para ofrecer 
una mayor tanspirabilidad. Su composición en poliéster favorece a la evacuación del sudor. De fácil 
secado. 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Según tallaje

Individual

Fútbol

Uso

Deporte

85% Poliéster/15% Spandex

[ENG] PAIR OF FOOTBALL SOCKS SOFTEE: Socks designed to play football. They have an aeration zone on the instep to offer greater transpirability. 
Its polyester composition favors the evacuation of sweat. Easy to dry. Material: 85%Polyester/15% Spandex. Measures: According to size. Use: 
Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] PAIRE DE CHAUSSETTES FOOTBALL SOFTEE: Chaussettes conçues pour la pratique du football. Elles disposent d’une zone de ventilation sur 
le dos du pied pour offrir une meilleure respiration. Sa composition en polyester favorise l’évacuation de la transpiration. Facile à sécher. Matière: 
85% Polyester/15%Spandex. Mesures: En fonction de la taille. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Football. 

CÓDIGO DE COLORES
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PAR DE MEDIAS FÚTBOL SOFTEE SIN PIE
Ref. A000225
Cuentan con un diseño elástico que se ajusta fácilmente sobre las espinilleras. Indicadas 
para combinar con el calcetín de juego o entrenamiento que demande el jugador. De 
fácil colocación. 
Tallas disponibles: S, M, L.
[ENG] -
ly over the shin guards. Suitable to combine with the game or training sock that the player demands. Easy to put on. 
Available sizes: S, M, L. Material: 95% Polyester/5% Elastane. Measures: According to size. Use: Individual. Sport: Soccer.

[FR] PAIRE DE CHAUSSETTES DE FOOTBALL SOFTEE SANS PIED: Ils sont dotés d’une conception élastique qui s’adapte facilement 

Tailles disponibles : S, M, L. Matière: 95% Polyester/5% Elastane. Mesures: En fonction de la taille. Usage: Individuel. Sport: 
Football. 

CÓDIGO DE COLORES
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CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Según tallaje

Individual

Fútbol

Uso

Deporte

95% Poliéster/5% Elastano
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PACK 3 CALCETINES SOFTEE RACE
Ref. A000342 (Caña alta) - A000343 (Caña baja) - 
A000344 (Caña media) - A000345 (Tobilleros)

Calcetín técnico fabricado en material de alta calidad. Diferentes 
diseños: tobilleros, caña baja, caña media y caña alta en función de 
las necesidades del usuarix. Cuenta con elastano para un perfecto 
ajuste al pie. Tallas: 35-39, 40-42, 43-46. 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Según tallaje

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

95%Poliéster/5%Elastano

[ENG] PACK 3 PAIRS OF SOFTEE RACE SOCKS: Technical sock made of high quality material. 
Different designs: ankle, low rise, mid rise and high rise depending on the user’s needs. It has 

Material: 95% Polyester/5% 
Elastane. Measures: According to size. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] LOT DE 3 PAIRES DE CHAUSSETTES SOFTEE RACE: Chaussette technique fabriquée dans 
un matériau de haute qualité. Différents modèles : cheville, taille basse, taille moyenne et taille 
haute, en fonction des besoins de l’utilisateur. Elle contient de l’élasthanne pour un ajustement 
parfait au pied. Tailles: 35--39, 40-42, 43-46. Matière: 95% Polyester/5% Elastane. Mesures: En 
fonction de la taille. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport. 

CALCETÍN SOFTEE WORLD CHAMPION
Ref. A000338
Calcetín técnico diseñado para ofrecer al deportista una exce-
lente comodidad. Se adapta perfectamente al pie.
Tallas: 35-39, 40-42, 43-46. 
[ENG] 
excellent comfort. It adapts perfectly to the foot. Sizes: 35-39, 40-42, 43-46. Material: 
90% Nylon/9% Polyester/1% Elastane. Measures: According to size. Use: Individual. 
Sport: Multisport.

[FR]
pour offrir au sportif un excellent confort. Elle s’adapte parfaitement au pied.
Tailles: 35-39, 40-42, 43-46. Matière: 90% Nylon/9% Polyester/1% Elastane. Mesures: 
En fonction de la taille. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport.

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Según tallaje

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

90%Nylon/9%Poliéster/1%Elastano

CALCETÍN SOFTEE MEDIA CAÑA PREMIUM
Ref. 76705
Calcetín técnico diseñado para ofrecer al deportista una excelente como-
didad. Cuenta con elastano para un perfecto ajuste al pie. 
Tallas: 35-38, 39-42, 43-46. 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Según tallaje

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

[ENG] 
foot. Sizes: 35-38, 39-42, 43-46. Material: 70% Polyester/28% Cotton/2% Elastane. Measures: Accor-
ding to size. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] CHAUSSETTES SOFTEE PREMIUM: Chaussette technique conçue pour offrir à tous les sportifs un 
excellent confort. Elle est doté d’élasthanne pour un ajustement parfait au pied. Tailles: 35-38, 39-42, 
43-46. Matière: 70% Polyester/28% Coton/2% Elastane. Mesures: En fonction de la taille. Usage: Indi-
viduel. Sport: Multisport. 

CÓDIGO DE COLORES

002 019001 003

CALCETÍN SOFTEE WALK MEDIA CAÑA
Ref. 76704

Calcetín técnico diseñado para ofrecer al deportista una exce-
lente comodidad. Se adapta perfectamente al pie. 
Tallas: 35-38, 39-42, 43-46. 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Según tallaje

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

90%Nylon/9%Poliéster/1%Elastano

[ENG] -
llent comfort. It adapts perfectly to the foot. Sizes: 35-38, 39-42, 43-46. Material: 90% 
Nylon/9% Polyester/1% Elastane. Measures: According to size. Use: Individual. Sport: 
Multisport.

[FR]
tous les sportifs un excellent confort. Elle s’adapte parfaitement au pied. Tailles: 35-38, 
39-42, 43-46. Matière: 90% Nylon/9% Polyester/1% Elastane. Mesures: En fonction de 
la taille. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport. 

CÓDIGO DE COLORES
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CALCETÍN SOFTEE CLASSIC
Ref. A000333
Calcetines fabricados en tejido suave y cómodo. Se adap-
tan perfectamente al pie de cada usuario. Cuenta con 
puntera con costura plana. Diseñados en caña alta.
Tallas: 35-39, 40-42, 43-46. 
[ENG] CLASSIC SOFTEE SOCK: Socks made of soft and comfortable fabric. They 

-
ned with high knee. Sizes: 35-39, 40-42, 43-46. Material: 70% Polyester/28% Co-
tton/2% Elastane. Measures: According to size. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] CHAUSSETTE CLASSIC SOFTEE: Chaussettes en tissu doux et conforta-
ble. Elles s’adaptent parfaitement au pied de chaque utilisateur. Elles sont do-
tées d’un embout avec des coutures plates. Conçues avec une jambe haute. 
Tailles: 35-39, 40-42, 43-46. Matière: 70% Polyester/28% Coton/2% Elastane. 
Mesures: En fonction de la taille. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport. 

CÓDIGO DE COLORES
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CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Según tallaje

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

CALCETÍN SOFTEE GRIP
Ref. A000335
Calcetines fabricados en tejido suave y cómodo. Se adaptan 
perfectamente al pie de cada usuario. Cuenta con puntera con 
costura plana. Diseñados en caña alta . Cuenta con detalles de 
goma en la planta el pie para evitar los deslizamientos del pie 
Tallas: 35-39, 40-42, 43-46. 
[ENG] GRIP SOFTEE SOCK:  Socks made of soft and comfortable fabric. They adapt per-

Rubber details on the sole of the foot to prevent the foot from slipping. Sizes: 35-39, 40-42, 
43-46. Material: 70% Polyester/28% Cotton/2% Elastane. Measures: According to size. 
Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] CHAUSETTE GRIP SOCK:  Chaussettes en tissu doux et confortable. Elles s’adaptent 
parfaitement au pied de chaque utilisateur. Elles sont dotées d’un embout avec des cou-
tures plates. Conçues avec une jambe haute. Détails en caoutchouc sur la plante du pied 
pour éviter que le pied ne glisse. Tailles: 35-39, 40-42, 43-46. Matière: 70% Polyester/28% 
Coton/2% Elastane. Mesures: En fonction de la taille. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport. 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Según tallaje

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

CALCETÍN SOFTEE POSITIVE
Ref. A000336
Calcetines fabricados en tejido suave y cómodo. Se adaptan 
perfectamente al pie de cada usuario. Cuenta con puntera 
con costura plana. Diseñados en caña alta. Cuenta con de-
talles de goma en la planta el pie para evitar los deslizamien-
tos del pie. Tallas: 35-39, 40-42, 43-46. 
[ENG] POSITIVE SOFTEE SOCK: Socks made of soft and comfortable fabric. They 

with a high leg. Rubber details on the sole of the foot to prevent the foot from slipping. 
Sizes: 35-39, 40-42, 43-46. Material: 70% Polyester/28% Cotton/2% Elastane. Me-
asures: According to size. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] CHAUSETTE POSITIVE SOCK: Chaussettes en tissu doux et confortable. Elles 
s’adaptent parfaitement au pied de chaque utilisateur. Elles sont dotées d’un em-
bout avec des coutures plates. Conçues avec une jambe haute. Détails en caout-
chouc sur la plante du pied pour éviter que le pied ne glisse. Tailles: 35-39, 40-42, 
43-46. Matière: 70% Polyester/28% Coton/2% Elastane. Mesures: En fonction de la 
taille. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport. 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Según tallaje

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

CALCETÍN SOFTEE ORIGINAL
Ref. A000334
Calcetines fabricados en tejido suave y cómodo. Se 
adaptan perfectamente al pie de cada usuario. Cuenta 
con puntera con costura plana. Diseñados en caña alta. 
Tallas: 35-39, 40-42, 43-46. 
[ENG] ORIGINAL SOFTEE SOCK: Socks made of soft and comfortable fabric. 

-
ching. Designed with high leg. Sizes: 35-39, 40-42, 43-46. Material: 70% Pol-
yester/28% Cotton/2% Elastane. Measures: According to size. Use: Individual. 
Sport: Multisport.

[FR] CHAUSSETTE ORIGINAL SOFTEE: Chaussettes en tissu doux et confortable. 
Elles s’adaptent parfaitement au pied de chaque utilisateur. Elles sont dotées 
d’un embout avec des coutures plates. Conçues avec une jambe haute. Tailles: 
35-39, 40-42, 43-46. Matière: 70% Polyester/28% Coton/2% Elastane. Mesu-
res: En fonction de la taille. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport. 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Según tallaje

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte
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BODY MILK SPICH
Ref. 0710021

AFTER SUN SPICH
Ref. 0710022

Mantén tu piel cuidada con la leche corporal SPICH. Después del 
ejercicio la piel sufre, pierde hidratación y se reseca por lo que es 
importante cuidarla bien tras cada entrenamiento. Esta loción re-
fuerza, protege y aporta a tu piel una suavidad duradera. Cuenta 
con un agradable aroma a frutos rojos.

Ideal para reparar y ayudar a refrescar e hidratar la piel tras tu en-
trenamiento bajo el sol. Esta fórmula ligera y de rápida absorción 
dejará tu piel con una textura extra suave y proporcionará un 
extra de cuidado a la misma tras la exposición solar continuada.

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas 220ml

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas 220ml

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

[ENG] BODY MILK SPICH: Keep your skin cared with Spich body milk. After doing exercise your 
skin suffer lost hydration and it gets dry, so it is very important take a good care after each 
training. This lotion reinforces, protect and add to your skin long-lasting smoothness. It has 
a pleasant aroma of red fruits. Material: See technical data sheet. Measures: 220ml. Use: 
Individual. Sport: Multisport. 

[FR] BODY MILK: Prenez soin de votre peau avec le lait corporel Spich. Après l’exercice, la 
peau souffre, perd son hydratation et se dessèche, il est donc important d’en prendre soin 
après chaque séance d’entraînement. Cette lotion renforce, protège et donne à votre peau 
une douceur durable. Doté avec un agréable parfum de fruits rouges. 
technique. Mesures: 220ml. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport. 

[ENG] AFTER SUN SPICH: Ideal to repair and help to refresh and hydrate your skin after each 
traning under the sun. This light formula and with faster absorption leave your skin with an ex-
tra smoothness and will add an extra care to it after the continuous solar exposure. Material: 
See technical data sheet. Measures: 200ml. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport. 

[FR] AFTER SUN SPICH: Idéal pour réparer, rafraîchir et hydrater la peau après votre séance 
d’entraînement au soleil.  Cette formule légère à absorption rapide laissera votre peau douce 
et vous fournira une protection supplémentaire après une exposition continue au soleil. Ma-

EXPOSITOR SPICH
Ref. 0710023

Expositor diseñado para dejar en tu punto de venta 
con la combinación de productos Spich que quieras. 
Dispone de 12 huecos. 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas 29x20x35cm

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

[ENG] SPICH EXHIBITOR: Display designed to leave at your point of sale with 
the combination of Spich products you want. It has 12 holes. Material: Card-
board. Measures: 29x20x35cm. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport. 

[FR] PRÉSENTOIR SPICH: Présentoir conçu pour être laissé sur votre point de 
vente avec la combinaison de produits Spich de votre choix. Il dispose de 12 
emplacements. Matière: Carton. Mesures: 29x20x35cm. Usage: Individuel. 
Sport: Multisport. 

GEL-CHAMPÚ SPICH
Ref. 0710020
Este producto 2 en 1 te aportará un excelente frescor después 
de cada entrenamiento. Esta combinación de gel y champú en el 
mismo producto te ahorrará tiempo en la ducha y espacio en la 
bolsa de gimnasio. Su aroma revitalizante te dejará fresco y listo 
para seguir con tu vida diaria. Diseñado para recargar tu energía.

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas 220ml

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

[ENG] GEL-SHAMPOO SPICH: This product 2 in 1 provides you an excellent fresh after your 
training. This combination of gel and shampoo in the same product saves you time in the 
shower and space in your sport bag. Its revitalising aroma will leave you fresh and ready to get 
on with your daily life. Designed to recharge your energy. Material: See technical data sheet. 
Measures: 220ml. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport. 

[FR] SHAMPOING-GEL SPICH: Ce produit 2 en 1 vous procurera une excellente fraîcheur après 
chaque séance d’entraînement. Cette combinaison de gel et de shampooing vous fera gagner 
du temps sous la douche et de la place dans votre sac de sport. Son parfum revitalisant 
vous laissera frais et dispos à reprendre le cours de votre vie quotidienne. Conçu pour re-
charger votre énergie. 
Sport: Multisport. 
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HOT PLUS FISIOXTREME 
Ref. 0710003F

-
torio tópico, indicado en adultos, para el alivio del dolor de los músculos y articula-
ciones en contusiones, torceduras, esguinces, golpes sin herida abierta, calambres 
musculares, tortícolis, etc. Produce una sensación muy relajante y agradable de ca-
lor en el momento de la aplicación, facilitando así la realización del masaje. Estimula 
la circulación de la sangre, que oxigena los músculos doloridos o dañados y los re-
genera. Así, se pueden paliar las pequeñas contracturas que se dan tras un ejercicio 
intenso y al mismo tiempo prevenir posibles lesiones. Modo de empleo: Aplicar en 
la zona donde se suele sufrir dolores. La piel lo absorbe rápidamente aprovechando 

nicotinato de Metilo).

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas 100ml

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

[ENG]
the relief of pain of muscles and joints in bruises, sprains, blows without open wound, muscle cramps, torticollis, etc. It produces a very relaxing 
and pleasant sensation of heat at the time of application, thus facilitating the realization of the massage. It estimulates blood circulation, which 
oxygenates sore or damaged muscles and regenerates them. Thus, you can alleviate the small contractures that happen after intense exercise 
and at the same time prevent possible injuries. How to use: Apply in the area where you usually suffer pain. The skin absorbs it quickly taking 

Material: See technical data sheet. 
Measures: 100ml. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] 
pour le soulagement des douleurs musculaires et articulaires en cas de contusions, entorses, foulures, coups sans plaies ouvertes, crampes 
musculaires, torticolis, etc. Il produit une sensation de chaleur très relaxante et agréable au moment de l’application, facilitant ainsi la réalisa-
tion du massage. Il stimule la circulation sanguine, ce qui oxygène les muscles endoloris ou endommagés et les régénère. De cette façon, les 
petites contractures qui se produisent après un exercice intense peuvent être soulagées et, en même temps, d’éventuelles blessures peuvent 

la totalité de ses bienfaits (extrait d’arnica, boswellia serrata, glucosamine et nicotine de méthyle). 
100ml. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport. 

GEL BALSÁMICO FISIOXTREME TUBO
Ref. 0710001F

molestias en articulaciones, ya que proporciona un alivio sintomá-
tico del dolor. Está especialmente formulado para proporcionar 
alivio y descongestión en procesos musculoesqueléticos. Con-
tiene una elevada proporción de extractos de plantas naturales 

la sobrecarga muscular y de las molestias comunes asociadas con 
el músculo, tendones y articulaciones (Árnica, Caléndula, Hype-
ricum y Melaleuca). Su completa formula ayuda a los músculos y 
ligamentos a estar preparados en todas las fases del entrenamien-
to, provocando una sensación de frescor y acción calmante que 
alivia cualquier pequeña molestia al momento. También indicado 
para la realización de masajes relajantes y/o descontracturantes.

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas 200ml

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

[ENG] -
comfort, as it provides symptomatic pain relief. It is specially formulated to provide relief and decongestion in 

effects in the symptomatic relief of muscle overload and common discomfort associated with muscle, tendons 
and joints (Arnica, Calendula, Hypericum and Melaleuca). Its complete formula helps the muscles and ligaments 
to be prepared in all phases of training, causing a feeling of freshness and smoothing action that relieves any 
small discomfort at the moment. Also indicated for the realization of relaxing and / or decontracting massages. 
Material: See technical data sheet. Measures: 200ml. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] -
confort articulaire, car il procure un soulagement symptomatique de la douleur. Il est spécialement formulé pour 
soulager et décongestionner les processus musculo-squelettiques. Il contient une forte proportion d’extraits 

-
ge musculaire et des inconforts courants associés aux muscles, tendons et articulations (Arnica, Calendula, 
Hypericum et Melaleuca). Sa formule complète aide les muscles et les ligaments à être préparés dans toutes 
les phases de l’entraînement, en provoquant une sensation de fraîcheur et une action apaisante qui soulage 
instantanément toute petite gêne. Convient également aux massages relaxants et/ou décontractants. Matière: 

REDUCE FISIOXTREME ANTICELULITICO 
Ref. 0710005F

metabolismo lipídico (Carnitina, Guaraná, Cafeína, Limón, Soja y Ginseng). Reduce la acumulación de líquidos y toxinas, 

de las caderas. Recomendada tanto para mujer como para hombre. Resultados en menos de 1 mes.

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas 200ml

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

[ENG]

for both women and men. Results in less than 1 month. 

[FR] REDUCE FISIOEXTREME ANTI-CELLULITE: Gel raffermissant composé d’ingrédients naturels et de principes reconnus pour leur capacité à stimuler le métabolisme lipidique (Carnitine, Guarana, Caféine, 

recommandé pour les femmes et les hommes. Résultats en moins d’un mois. Matière: See technical data sheet. Mesures: 200ml. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport. 
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PORTABOTELLAS PLEGABLE
Ref. 24130
Portabotellas plegable con departamentos para 6 bo-
tellas de 1000ml. Medida plegado: 34,5x6x34,5cm. 
Con asa para su transporte. No incluye botellas.

CÓDIGO DE COLORES

004 022005

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas 34,5x24,5x35,5cm

Colectivo

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

PVC reforzado

[ENG] FOLDABLE BOTTLE HOLDER: Folding bottle holder with departments 

transport. Does not include bottles. Material: PVC Reinforced. Measures: 
34,5x24,5x35,5cm. Use: Collective. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] PORTE-BOUTEILLES PLIABLE: Porte-bouteille pliable avec compar-
timents pour 6 bouteilles de 1000ml. Mesures pliable: 34,5x6x34,5cm. 
Poignée pour le transport. Bouteilles non incluses. Matière: PVC. Mesures: 
34,5x24,5x35,5cm. Usage: Collectif. Sport: Multisport.

028

PORTABOTELLAS PLEGABLE DELUXE
Ref. 24142
Portabotellas plegable para 6 botellas de 1000ml. Con asa para su 
transporte. Medida plegado: 36,5x34cm. No incluye botellas.

CÓDIGO DE COLORES

003001 028

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas 36,5x34x24cm

Colectivo

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

PVC reforzado

[ENG] FOLDABLE BOTTLE HOLDER DELUXE: Folding bottle holder with departments for 6 bottles 

Material: PVC Reinforced. Measures: 36,5x34x24cm. Use: Collective. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] PORTE-BOUTEILLES PLIABLE DELUXE: Porte-bouteille pliable avec compartiments pour 6 
bouteilles de 1000ml. Poignée pour le transport. Taille pliée: 36,5x34cm. Bouteilles non inclu-
ses. Matière: PVC. Mesures: 36,5x34x24cm. Usage: Collectif. Sport: Multisport.

PORTABOTELLAS PVC BASIC 6UDS
Ref. 24178
Portabotellas plegable con departamentos para 6 botellas 
de 750 ml. Medida plegado: 28x6x33cm. Con asa para su 
transporte. No incluye botellas.

CÓDIGO DE COLORES

005003002 028011

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas 28x18x33cm

Colectivo

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

PVC reforzado

[ENG]
Ma-

terial: PVC Reinforced. Measures: 28x18x33cm. Use: Collective. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] PORTE-BOUTEILLES PVC BASIC 6 UNITÉS: Porte-bouteille pliable avec compar-

le transport. Bouteilles no incluses. Matière: PVC. Mesures: 28x18x33cm. Usage: 
Collectif. Sport: Multisport.
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PORTABOTELLAS PLEGABLE PARA 8 BOTELLAS 
Ref. 24131

Portabotellas plegables con departamento para 8 bo-
tellas de 750 ml. Medida plegado: 35,5x35cm. Dotado 
de asa para su transporte. No incluye botellas.

CÓDIGO DE COLORES

003001 005

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas 35,5x35x24cm

Colectivo

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

PVC reforzado

[ENG] FOLDABLE BOTTLE HOLDER FOR 8 BOTTLES: Folding bottle holder with 

handle for transport. Does not include bottles. Material: PVC Reinforced. Me-
asures: 35,5x35x24cm. Use: Collective. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] PORTE-BOUTEILLES PLIABLE POUR 8 BOUTEILLES: Porte-bouteille plia-

Poignée pour le transport. Bouteilles non incluses. Matière: PVC. Mesures: 
35,5x35x24cm. Usage: Collectif. Sport: Multisport.
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PORTABOTELLAS PARA 12 BOTELLAS 
Ref. 24135
Portabotellas para 12 botellas de 750 ml. Con asa superior para 
facilitar su transporte. No incluye botellas.

CÓDIGO DE COLORES

003001 019006

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas 45x29x23,5cm

Colectivo

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

PVC reforzado

[ENG] 
for transport. Does not include bottles. Material: PVC Reinforced. Measures: 45x29x23,5cm. 
Use: Collective. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] PORTE-BOUTEILLES POUR 12 BOUTEILLES: Porte-bouteille pliable avec compartiments 
Matière: PVC. 

Mesures: 45x29x23,5cm. Usage: Collectif. Sport: Multisport.

BOTELLA SOFTEE POWER 750ML
Ref. 24207

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

PVC

[ENG]

Material: PVC. Measures: Diameter: 7,5cm/ Height: 26,5cm. Use: Individual. 
Sport: Multisport.

[FR]
et conçue avec un bouchon à vis. Peut être utilisée avec des liquides alimentaires 

Matière: PVC. Mesures: Diàmeter: 7,5cm/ 
Hauteur: 26,5cm. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport.

l. 

s
/ 

BOTELLA SOFTEE ENERGY 750ML
Ref. 24351

tapón roscado. Apta para uso de líquidos alimenta-
rios fríos. No isotérmica. Capacidad: 750ml. 

CÓDIGO DE COLORES

004002 011005

022019 135

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Diámetro: 6,5cm/Alto: 24,5cm

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

PVC

-
tarios fríos. No isotérmica. Capacidad: 750ml. 
[ENG]
designed with dosing cap. Suitable for use in cold food liquids. Non-isothermal. Capaci-

Material: PVC. Measures: Diameter: 6,5cm/Height: 24,5cm. Use: Individual. 
Sport: Multisport.

[FR] 
léger et conçue avec un bouchon sport. Peut être utilisée avec des liquides

Matière: PVC. Mesures: Diamè-
tre: 6,5cm/Hauteur: 24,5cm. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport.
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BOTELLA TÉRMICA FRESHLY
Ref. 25520

Botella térmica con capacidad de 750ml. Idónea para tus jornadas deportivas. 
Multifuncional y fácil de agarrar. La tapa está a prueba de fuga.  

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

Acero Inox

[ENG]
and easy to grip. The lid is perfectly leak-proof. Material: Stainless steel. Measures: Heigh: 27,5cm/Diameter: 
7cm. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR]
sportives. Multifonctionnelle et facile à saisir. Le couvercle est parfaitement étanche. Matière: Acier inoxydable. 
Mesures: Hauteur: 27,5cm/Diamètre: 7cm. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport.

CÓDIGO DE COLORES

011003001 135076

BOTELLA TÉRMICA IONIC
Ref. 25522
Botella térmica con capacidad de 750ml. Idónea para tus jornadas 
deportivas. Multifuncional y fácil de agarrar. La tapa está a prueba de 
fuga. Doble pared. 
[ENG] -
tifunctional and easy to grip. The lid is leak-proof. Double wall. Material: Stainless steel. Measures: 
Heigh: 30cm/Diameter: 8cm. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] 
vos journées sportives. Multifonctionnelle et facile à tenir. Le couvercle est étanche. Double paroi. 
Matière: Acier inoxydable. Mesures: 30cm/Diamètre: 8cm. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport.

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Alto: 30cm/Diámetro: 8cm

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

Acero INOX
CÓDIGO DE COLORES

011003
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BOTELLA SOFTEE 1000ML CON PAJITA EXTRAÍBLE
Ref. 24137

BOTELLA SOFTEE 1000ML
Ref. 24487

-
diante succión. No isotérmica. Capacidad: 1000 ml. Apta para uso de lí-
quidos alimentarios fríos. Color único. 

uso de líquidos alimentarios fríos. 
Capacidad: 1000ml.

CÓDIGO DE COLORES

033003

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Diámetro: 9cm/Alto: 20,5cm

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

PVC

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Diámetro: 8cm/Alto: 23cm

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

PVC

[ENG] SOFTEE BOTTLE 1000ML: Flexible bottle with screw cap and dispenser. Non-isothermal. Suitable for use in cold food 
liquids. Capacity: 1000ml. Material: PVC. Measures: Diameter: 8cm/Height: 23cm. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] 
Matière: PVC. Mesures: Diamètre: 8cm/Hauteur: 

23cm. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport.

E

[ENG] -
thermal. Capacity: 1000 ml. Suitable for use in cold food liquids. Unique color. Material: PVC. Measures: Diameter: 9cm/Height: 
20,5cm. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR]
par succion. Non isotherme. Capacité : 1000 ml. Convient pour une utilisation avec des liquides alimentaires froids. Couleur uni-
que. Matière: PVC. Mesures: Diàmeter: 9cm/Hauteur: 20,5cm. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport.

BOTELLA CON AGARRE ERGONÓMICO SOFTEE
Ref. 24138
Botella con tapa de rosca y boquilla práctica. Diseñada con forma ergonó-
mica y antideslizante para un mejor agarre. Capacidad: 750ml.

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

PVC

[ENG] -
Material: PVC. Measures: Diameter: 7,5cm/

Height: 27cm. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] BOUTEILLE AVEC POIGNÉE ERGONOMIQUE SOFTEE: Bouteille avec bouchon sport à vis. Design er-
Matière: PVC. Mesures: 

Diamètre: 7,5cm/Hauteur: 27cm. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport.

BOTELLA ENTRENAMIENTO SOFTEE HARD
Ref. 25502

Capacidad: 750ml. 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Diámetro: 8cm/Alto: 21,5cm

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

PVC

[ENG]
Material: PVC. Measures: Diameter: 8cm/Height: 21,5cm. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] BOUTEILLE ENTRAÎNEMENT SOFTEE HARD: Muni d’un bouchon à vis et d’un système de fouet. Inclut un 
Matière: PVC. Mesures: Diamètre: 8cm/Hauteur: 21,5cm. Usage: Individuel. Sport: 

Multisport.

BOTELLA SOFTEE GYM
Ref. 25506
Botella con tapa ergonómica y boquilla práctica plegable. Cuenta con asa para 
su transporte y pajita para beber. Pieza antideslizante en la zona media para un 
mejor agarre. Capacidad: 750ml.

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

PVC

[ENG] SOFTEE GYM BOTTLE: Bottle with ergonomic lid and practical folding nozzle. It has a handle for transport and a straw for drinking. 
Material: PVC. Measures: Diameter: 7,5cm/Height: 23,5cm. Use: 

Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR] BOUTEILLE SOFTEE GYM:  Bouteille avec bouchon sport et ergonomique. Avec poignée pour un transport facile. Zone antidérapante 
Matière: PVC. Mesures: Diamètre: 7,5cm/Hauteur: 25,5cm. 

Usage: Collectif. Sport: Multisport.
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TOALLA MICROFIBRA SOFTEE
Ref. 24237
Toalla ligera y compacta para diferentes usos deportivos: natación, complemento 
de gimnasio... Fácil de guardar y transportar. Es de fácil secado por lo que te 
permite reutilizarla en seguida. Disponible en diferentes medidas según tus 
necesidades. 

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Según tamaño

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

[ENG] -
ment... Easy to store and transport. It’s easy to dry so you can reuse it immediately. Available in different sizes 
according to your needs. 

[FR] SERVIETTE MICROFIBRE SOFTEE:  Serviette légère et compacte pour différentes utilisations sportives : nata-
-

ment. Disponible en différentes tailles selon vos besoins. 
Individuel. Sport: Multisport.

TOALLA SOFTEE SWEET
Ref. 24381

alto gramaje. Idónea para complementar tu neceser en las jornadas de piscina. 
Disponible en diferentes medidas.

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS
Material

Medidas Según tamaño

Individual

Multideporte

Uso

Deporte

80% Poliéster/20% Poliamida

[ENG]
to complement your toiletry bag on pool days. Available in different sizes. Material: 80% Polyester/20% Polyamide. 
Measures: According to size. Use: Individual. Sport: Multisport.

[FR]
grammage. Idéale pour compléter votre trousse de toilette lors de vos journées à la piscine. Disponible en différen-
tes tailles. Matière: 80% Polyester/20% Polyamide. Mesures: Selon la taille. Usage: Individuel. Sport: Multisport.

CÓDIGO DE COLORES

011 028 036 060001

CÓDIGO DE COLORES

011 028 036 060001 100x150cm

70x140cm

35x75cm

70x140cm

35x75cm

Ambos modelos cuentan con
packaging para su guardado

n
o


